NATIONAL Ass	essment Conn	re Services	38 ° .			
Date In: 07/04/5	7	Jcb description		Date & Time Completed	Done	e by
Ref No NA/CTIZZ	1003201/12	SAS e-filing		1		
Leli No BASZ PZB		E-mail (within 8hrs.)	VIC 2hrs;	1		
DOA 05/04/5	The second secon	i-Motor Claim Fo				
~		i-Motor W/O (Wit	hin: OD 2hrs.	TP 4hrs)		
OD (P) Reporting	Only	i-Photo Uploaded				1000
TP Insurer		Assessment/Survey	Report	1		
11 Illistred		Ass't Report by Fas	x / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Ass	sign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fa	x:	
TP Particulars:	Veh No:	SME5489K	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Pe	riod: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by:		Da	ite:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liabilit	500.00	Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%. F: S0-10	0%]	
Year of Registration: (NO()		
Excess: (\$ General Remarks:-) Loading: \$1,0	000 () / \$2,000 ()			
1) Apply for Transport A 2) QC Check / Post Repa 3) Upload Resurvey Photo Injury: Date/Time Actions SYSTEM 0	oir Inspection to [Repair Cost > \$3	Courtesy Car ()		Date&Time Completed	Done	
aimant's Particulars :-	19900941	1) AR 2) DA 3) TF	R : Accident R A : Damage A: : Towing Fee	ssessment (\$100); INC (\$80) \$40/\$	45	Amt (
ontact No:		5) PT		ough Survey (Resurvey) 5	30	
			r claiming aga : Re-inspecti	inst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) on S	75	
maged Portion:		7) N1		SMRT Survey \$1		
Checked by (Engr-In	-Charge):	_ <u>QI</u>) *	ar / Tpt Allowanse	\$5 10	
uditors' Comments :-	VA-	*N	7: Post Repair	Inspection S	25 \$5	
L.1:		TP	(N11): TP(N	vin INC) against INC S	20	
		9) N1	2: Idae Mobil	0	30	

SN0922460004 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 07/04/2022 09:44 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A. Wahab VERSION: 1 (07/04/2022 09:44 (SGT))

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any faise reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

07/04/2022 09:44 (SGT) Date of Submission 05/04/2022 18:30 (SGT) Date of Accident Singapore Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information SLE(CTE) Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SJV2565P Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

SIVABALAN SARABANI@SIVABALAN S/O SARABANI@KRISHNAN

SXXXX094Z

3angels302209@gmail.com (Phone) +65-93808183 +65-93808183

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

Transmission CC

Vehicle Category

Private use

Hyundai

Avante

No - Claiming third party

Private car Auto

1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

DMPCSNW00150832101

DRIVER

Name of Driver

PARVINDERKAUR D/O KIRPAL SINGH

NRIC No SXXXX114I 13/01/1983 Date Of Birth Occupation Indoor 15/12/2005 Date Of Driving Pass 16 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Female (Phone) +65-87252509 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number 3angels302209@gmail.com Email Address Address BLK 615 WOODLANDS AVE 4 Address complement #03-517 Postcode 730615 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT

Type of Accident Chain Collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry

OTHER INFORMATION

Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 3 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No

DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION

Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Traffic Police Police Station Name (Phone) +65-65470000 Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Alt. Police Station Phone No 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Police Station Address Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No

CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

If yes, against whom?

PLS REFER TO THE POLICE REPORT:T/20220406/7021

ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SME5489K Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour

Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	1
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	3
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	HIII - 646 - 38
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	California (*

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	SMP6503M
Vehicle Manufacturer	
Vehicle Model	+
Vehicle Variant	5.53
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	170
Contact Number	
Address	
Address complement	020
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	821
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	(•)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	PARVINDERKAUR D/O KIRPAL SINGH
Gender	Female
Phone No	
Address	€
Address Complement	-
Post Code	7
Approximate Age Years Old	7
Injuries Sustained	SERIOUS
Injured person in which vehicle?	SJV2565P
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- * Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. The Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3 information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The assue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies a not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Ary false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation
- 6 The report will be forw arded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Sitigapore. GIA I for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- Tilby the loggement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a Minsurer implies and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA" implies permitted to collect use, discuss and/or process my personal data personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer icollectively the "Personal Information" and discusse and transfer such Personal Information to all insurers (with law insured vehicles) involved in this accident all insurers (with no have insured vehicles) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers". The insurers law versitaw firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency authority (such as the police) for the purpose's of
- (A processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.)
- it investigating the accident and or my claims.
- (iii parrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enduries by me.
- In administering muctains (including the mailing of correspondence statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve discipliure of centair personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages), and/or
- (ii) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes").
- (breall hauter's) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' awyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect use, discuse and or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- ic implifersorul information may can be disclosed by any of the insurers and or GIA to their third party service providers or agents including their awiyers (awiyers (awiyers)), which may be sited outside of Singapore for one or more of the above Purposes.

GIAR	$\langle \rangle$	AND /			Lyn	07/04/2
Policy rouse/s Signature / Date & Time	DiversiSignature (f. 8 Time	4. b. & nor :-	e policyhai	der) / Date		Reporting Centre
Sketch Plan					130.909.111967	
			1 A	W (CTE)		
(A) - SJV 2565 P (B) - SME 5489K (C) - SMP 6503M			10	2		

-	- peter to police report attached
	Report No.: 7/20720406/7021
	12 po 14 No. 1 1 30 120 100 100 1
	//
- Pall rat	
W. 10-1-Y	
lease note	that your insurer may have 14 days time frame for you to submit an Own Damage Claim und
	nensive policy. Please check your policy for more information.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

elym 07/04/12



1 of 3

Report No. T/20220406/7021

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 06/04/2022 14:15		Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.:			
Informan	t's Particu	ılars			
Name of I PARVIND SINGH		D/O KIRPAL	Address: 615 WOODLANDS AVE	NUE 4 #03-517 SINGAPORE 730615	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8301114I		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 87252509			
Nationality		EN	Email: 3ANGELS302209@GMA	AIL.COM	
Sex: Female	Age:	Date of Birth: 13/01/1983	n: Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Sikh		Language: Institution / School Na English			
Occupation: FACILITY MANAGER		Driving Licence Informat Class:	ion: Date of Expiry:		

General Infor	mation of the Acci	dent			
Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 05/04/2022 18:30	Type of Location: Straight Road	
Location:	IX				
SELETAR EX	(PRESSWAY				
VVOGITION.		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 90 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: One Way	ow.		Traffic Volume: Heavy		
Type of Collis CHAIN COLL	sion: LISION			Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No	

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SJV2565P	Car	Mano	NASA-SA			0
SME5489K	Car					0
SMP6503M	Car					0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

2 of 3 Report No. T/20220406/7021

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved					
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of P	edestria	n Cross	sing: NA
Driver						Ang. 147
Name	PARVINDERKAUR D/O KIRPAL SINGH			ID N	0.	S8301114I
Related Vehicle	SJV2565P (Car)			Cont	act No.	87252509
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Clas Drivi Licer Expir	ng nce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	06/04/2022		Date		-	/2022
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	07	Degree o	of	Serio	

Brief Details.

On the stated date and time, along SLE(CTE). I was travelling on the extreme right lane of the above mentioned expressway before the Woodlands Ave 2 Exit. When my front vehicles slowed down and stopped, hence i followed suit. Suddenly, I felt a huge impact from the rear. Shortly after, I felt a second impact again. When I alighted, I realised it was a 3 car chain collision. My Vehicle SJV2565P was the first vehicle, followed by SME5489K, and lastly SMP6503M.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20220406/7021

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan				
Informant is	not a	ble	to provide	e sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/04/2022 14:15
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476151	Classification Of Case:

Did inform w/s report can't subuit

	MAKE & MODEL: Hyundai Avante (AUTO) MANUAL
DATE OF ACCIDENT	05.04 2022 ·CC 1,600
TIME OF ACCIDENT	6.30 AM / PM
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	SLE (CTE)
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	EMPLOYMENT (PRIVATE USE) / PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER	Sivabalon Sarabani @ Sivabalan slo Sarabaniek
EMAIL	Office MOBILE 9390 8183
NRIC	591910942
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY	YES / (RQ) ?
INSURANCE CO.	
TYPE OF COVERAGE	China Taiping Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
SALVOVINIA DOS	
POLICY NO.	DMPCSN W001508 32101
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE 1 IF NO. Parvinderleaur D/o Kirpal Singh
DATE OF BIRTH	13 10111993
ANY PASSENGER	YES / NO:
NAME OF PASSENGER	
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / (ndoor)
DATE OF DRIVING PASS	15 112 1 7005
GENDER	Male / (Female)
CONTACT NO	Mobile \$775 75 690ffice. Home
ZMAIL	Bangels 302 209 @ qmail. com Ble 615 Woodlands Ave. 4 #03-517 51730615
ADDRESS	
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	NO / If yes . Reg No. INSURER
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No. Spous P
WEATHER CONDITION	Clear / Raining / Other
ROAD SURFACE	Dry / Wet / Other
ANY INJURIES	No/If xcs Who? Pariade kau (F)
CONTACT NO	
POLICE REPORT	No / If yes Where?
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE	
VEHICLE B NO.	SME5 489K Any Passenger, Unle 10 Un
NAME	
CONTACT NO	
VEHICLE C NO.	SMP6503M Any Passenger: unknown.
VEHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger
VEHICLE E NO	Any Passenger
VEHICLE F NO	Any Passenger
ANY WITNESS WITNESS CONTACT NO	
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES /NO
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES /NO)
SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES AND
**WORKSHOP:	Advance Auto Garage
Have you been approach by unknown perso	
offering accident claims assistance?	YES INO
	The state of the s



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

R

AN0576A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1969 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNW00150832101

Engine No.: G4FC9U799532 Cha. No.: KMHDU41BMAU965228

Index Mark and Registration

Number of Vehicle

SJV2565P

AUTOSAFE

2. Name of Policy Holder

SIVABALAN SARABANI @ SIVABALAN S/O SARABANI @ KRISHNAN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

06/08/2021 (00:00:00)

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

\$\$500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

05/08/2022

Ex Sect. I - Age <= 25 Ex Sect. I - Age >= 26

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fullion driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft)

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : EFIZZIG CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: I MARKETING AGENCY Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory